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TOWN OF CORTLANDT


ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS


LINDA D. PUGLISI
TOWN HALL, 1 HEADY STREET, CORTLANDT MANOR, NY  10567
David S. Douglas

Town Supervisor
914-734-1010
Chairman



FAX 914-293-0991
Wai Man Chin
         TOWN BOARD
http://www.townofcortlandt.com
Vice-Chairman


        RICHARD BECKER

Members:

      DEBRA A. COSTELLO

CHARLES P. HEADY
      FRSNCIS X. FARRELL

ADRIAN C. HUNTE
         SETH M. FREACH

JOHN W. MATTIS
              


RAYMOND A. REBER



JAMES SEIRMARCO
2015 ZBA MEETING DATES
Meetings will be held at 7:00 PM in the General Meeting Room, Town Hall, 1 Heady Street,

Cortlandt Manor. All work sessions will be held at 7:00 PM in the Supervisor’s Conference Room.

MEETING DATES           WORK SESSION           ZBA APPLICATION           BUILDING APPL.

                                                                                       DEADLINE                           DEADLINE

Wednesday, Jan. 21             Tuesday, Jan. 20                Wednesday, Dec.31               Wednesday, Dec. 17
Wednesday, Feb. 18             Tuesday, Feb. 17               Wednesday, Feb. 4                Wednesday, Jan. 21
Wednesday, March 18         Monday, March 16            Wednesday, March 4            Wednesday, Feb. 18
Wednesday, April 15           Monday, April 13              Wednesday, April 1              Wednesday, Mar. 18
Wednesday, May 20            Monday, May 18               Wednesday, May 6                Wednesday, April 22
Wednesday, June 17            Monday, June 15               Wednesday, June 3               Wednesday, May 20
Wednesday, July 15             Monday, July 13               Wednesday, July 1                 Wednesday, June 17
Wednesday, Aug. 19            Monday, Aug. 17             Wednesday, Aug. 5               Wednesday, July 22
Wednesday, Sept. 16           Tuesday, Sept. 15             Wednesday, Sept. 2               Wednesday, Aug. 19
Wednesday, Oct. 21            Monday, Oct. 19               Wednesday, Oct. 7                Wednesday, Sept. 23
Wednesday, Nov. 18           Monday, Nov. 16              Wednesday, Nov. 4               Wednesday, Oct. 21
Wednesday, Dec. 16           Monday, Dec. 14               Wednesday, Dec. 2               Wednesday, Nov. 18 

�








